



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 03/18/2021

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00386

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Leon Creek WRC Improvements and Upgrades Phase 2

Time And Date : 3/17/2021 2:00PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00386 - 1_ARCHER WESTERN CONT LTD.			CO-00386 - 2_PLW WATERWORKS LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DEMOLITION FOR HEADWORKS/GRIT REMOVAL FACILITY	LS	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	GRIT PUMPS EQUIPMENT PACKAGE	ALW	\$170,932.00	1	\$170,932.00	\$170,932.00	1	\$170,932.00
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/STRUCTURAL/ MECHANICAL/HVAC FOR HEADWORKS/GRIT REMOVAL FACILITY	LS	\$4,066,400.00	1	\$4,066,400.00	\$2,364,000.00	1	\$2,364,000.00
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ELECTRICAL/I&C FOR	LS	\$2,227,400.00	1	\$2,227,400.00	\$2,750,000.00	1	\$2,750,000.00
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/MECHANICAL FOR NON-POTABLE WATER SYSTEM	LS	\$82,000.00	1	\$82,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DEMOLITION/STRUCTURAL FOR FLOW EQUALIZATION BASINS (FEBS)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DEMOLITION/STRUCTURAL/ MECHANICAL FOR CORROSION AND SAFETY REPAIRS AT LEON CREEK	LS	\$330,000.00	1	\$330,000.00	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.00
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DEMOLITION/STRUCTURAL/ MECHANICAL FOR CORROSION AND SAFETY REPAIRS AT SALADO	LS	\$185,000.00	1	\$185,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	DEMOLITION FOR TERTIARY FILTRATION FACILITY	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TERTIARY FILTRATION EQUIPMENT PACKAGE	ALW	\$2,379,725.00	1	\$2,379,725.00	\$2,379,725.00	1	\$2,379,725.00
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/STRUCTURAL/ MECHANICAL FOR TERTIARY FILTRATION FACILITY	LS	\$697,700.00	1	\$697,700.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ELECTRICAL/I&C FOR TERTIARY FILTRATION FACILITY	LS	\$684,600.00	1	\$684,600.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/DEMOLITION/ STRUCTURAL FOR OPEN- TOP DIGESTER AREA	LS	\$990,500.00	1	\$990,500.00	\$1,250,000.00	1	\$1,250,000.00
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/DEMOLITION/ STRUCTURAL FOR STORMWATER CLARIFIER AREA, BELT FILTER PRESS AREA, DAFT CHEMICAL FACILITIES, WETWELL AT AERATION	LS	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	1	\$1,000,000.00
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ELECTRICAL/I&C FOR DEMOLISHED FACILITIES	LS	\$194,900.00	1	\$194,900.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CIVIL/DEMOLITION FOR SITE PAVING	LS	\$1,976,300.00	1	\$1,976,300.00	\$1,150,000.00	1	\$1,150,000.00
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ELECTRICAL/I&C FOR RAS CHLORINE INJECTION VAULT	LS	\$24,900.00	1	\$24,900.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOW EQUALIZATION BASINS JOINT REPAIR	LF	\$18.00	5,000	\$90,000.00	\$10.00	5,000	\$50,000.00
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOW EQUALIZATION BASIN COLUMN REPAIR	EA	\$750.00	40	\$30,000.00	\$550.00	40	\$22,000.00
20	20	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FLOW EQUALIZATION BASIN INFLOW STRUCTURES REPAIR	EA	\$3,000.00	9	\$27,000.00	\$1,000.00	9	\$9,000.00
21	21	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	EMBED REPAIR FOR GRATING AND CHECKERED PLATE	LF	\$300.00	250	\$75,000.00	\$135.00	250	\$33,750.00
22	22	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INJECTION CRACK REPAIR FOR LEAKS IN HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES	LF	\$70.00	200	\$14,000.00	\$130.00	200	\$26,000.00
23	23	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT SERVICES	ALW	\$100,373.00	1	\$100,373.00	\$100,373.00	1	\$100,373.00
24	24	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PERMITTING FEES	ALW	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
25	25	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SUBSURFACE UTILITY INVESTIGATION	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
26	26	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	INTERMEDIATE REMOBILIZATION/ DEMOBILIZATION	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,220.00	1	\$25,220.00
						Subtotal of items 1-26		\$14,974,730.00			\$13,266,000.00
27	27	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 8% OF LINE ITEMS 1, 3 - 9, AND 10 - 22	LS	\$625,000.00	1	\$625,000.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00
						Total		\$625,000.00			\$750,000.00
						Total Proposal Price		\$15,599,730.00			\$14,016,000.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			540								

RFP CSP Price is not the sole contributing factor